502237023 02/20/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Alain Durand	01/23/2013
Michel Vilain	01/23/2013
Christophe Minassian	01/23/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ULIS
Street Address:	Les Iles Cordees
City:	Veurey Voroize
State/Country:	FRANCE
Postal Code:	38113

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13771950

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3154229331

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 315 423 7100

Email: mparr@harrisbeach.com

Correspondent Name: Harris Beach/Syracuse

Address Line 1: 333 West Washington Street

Address Line 2: Suite 200

Address Line 4: Syracuse, NEW YORK 13202

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	245_485/265662
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	James R. Muldoon

Total Attachments: 2

source=245_485_Decl_Assignment#page1.tif source=245_485_Decl_Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 029842 FRAME: 0321 \$40.00 13//195

502237023

DECLARATION (37 CFR 1.63) FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN APPLICATION USING AN APPLICATION DATA SHEET,

POWER OF ATTONEY AND ASSIGNMENT			
Title of Invention:	METHOD FOR CORRECTING THE DRIFT OF AN INFRARED RADIATION DETECTOR COMPRISING AN ARRAY OF RESISTIVE IMAGING BOLOMETERS AND DEVICE IMPLEMENTING SUCH A METHOD		
As the below named	inventor, I hereby declare that:		
This declaration is dis	rected to:		
[] The attached	application, or		
[] United States application or PCT International Application Number			
The above identified	application was made or authorized to be made by me.		
I believe that I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.			
	e that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under ne or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.		
POWER OF ATTO associated with Custo in the Patent and Trac	1 11		
ASSIGNMENT: In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to			

PATENT REEL: 029842 FRAME: 0322

U30-B-33273 US

	Name of Assignee:	ULIS
	Address of Assignee:	Les Iles Cordées
		38113 VEUREY VOROIZE
		FRANCE
NAMES AND SECURITION OF THE SECURITIES OF THE SECURITION OF THE SE	***************************************	
territories, dependen	cies and possessions, in the inve	ght, title and interest for the United States, its ention, and all applications for patent and any Letters undersigned have executed an application for patent
Legal Name of Inver	ntor/Assignor	
Inventor/Assignor:	Land	Date (Optional): よろりょう
mivelitoi/1133ignot	Alain DURAND	Date (Optional). 2.5.01 15
	AIZM DURAND	

Legal Name of Inver	ntor/Assignor	
	- CJ-	
Inventor/Assignor: _	- Charles	Date (Optional): <u>L3/o4/201</u> 3
	Michel VILAIN	

Legal Name of Inver	ntor/Assignor	
Inventor/Assignor:	All to	Date (Optional): 9 3 01. 2013
	Christophe MINASSIAN	
<u> </u>		
Legal Name of Inver	ntor/Assignor	
Tayyantan/Agalanan		Data (Ontinual)
Inventor/Assignor: _		Date (Optional):
***************************************	***************************************	
Legal Name of Inver	ntor/Assignor	
Inventor/Assignor:		Data (Ontional)
inventor/Assignor		Date (Optional):
		and the second section of the second section is a second section of the second section of the second section of

-2-